
 MHT ID 133260

Vehicle no.
TN 47 AB 9438

Mobile No:

7373002711

Name of  DPO:  Name  of MO:

DR NAVEEN KANNAN

Mobile No: 7305004913

Name of DEO :  Mobile No:

04320-255145

Mobile No: SHN / SN: Mobile No:

Name of AEEO : Mobile No:

9159472234

Name of  CDPO:  Pharmacist

subha

Mobile No: 9787552265

Mobile No:
9788858701

Mobile No: Driver : Guna Mobile No: 9894849345

UDISECODE 

(School)

ICDS_code                   

( AWC)
Male Female Total

Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon

Forenoon Seethapatti Near school ICDS 33613010107 GOVT Seethapatti 40 32 72 9994067394 9994067394

Afternoon

Forenoon Poopanthal street ICDS 33613010132 GOVT Aravakuruchi 39 35 74 8526710484 8526710484

Afternoon

Forenoon Kurumbapatty ICDS 33613010129 GOVT Vengamangudalur 20 11 31 9943782880 9943782880

Afternoon Rasapatti ICDS 33613010135 GOVT Vengamangudalur 12 9 21 9791771877 9791771877

Forenoon Pudhupatti ICDS 33613010224 GOVT Nandhanur 10 14 24 7639941622 7639941622

Afternoon Kallimarathupatti ICDS 33613010213 GOVT Nandhanur 9 11 20 9787743466 9787743466

Forenoon Kothapalayam ICDS 33613010114 GOVT Periyavalayapatti 30 22 52 9786781313 9786781313

Afternoon

Forenoon DEIC

Afternoon

Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon

Forenoon Nagampalli ICDS 33613010126 GOVT Onthampatti 20 14 34 8220664953 8220664953

Afternoon N.Vengadapuram ICDS 33613010125 GOVT Onthampatti 10 12 22 8220664953 8220664953

Forenoon Molayandipatti East ICDS 33613010318 GOVT Papanayakampatty 22 17 39 8675319345 8675319345

Afternoon

Forenoon Kakrampatty ICDS 33613010109 GOVT Seethapatti 20 27 47 9500744849 9500744849

Afternoon

Forenoon Aravakuruchi Bawa Nager ICDS 33613010104 GOVT Aravakuruchi 26 32 58 9791835998 9791835998

Afternoon

Forenoon Modakur ICDS 33613010122 GOVT Meenatchivalasu 18 17 25 8220976714 8220976714

Afternoon Vadugapatti colony ICDS 33613010127 GOVT Meenatchivalasu 12 17 29 9629686563 9629686563

Forenoon Second Saturday

Afternoon
14 14-4-18 Saturday

12 12/4/2018 Thursday

13 13-4-18 Friday

10 10/4/2018 Tuesday

11 11/4/2018 Wednesday

8 8/4/2018 Sunday

9 9/4/2018 Monday

6 6/4/2018 Friday

7 7/4/2018 Saturday

4 4/4/2018 Wednesday

5 5/4/2018 Thursday

2 2/4/2018 Monday

3 3/4/2018 Tuesday

Name of the HSC

Number of Children Planned for Screening
School HM                   

Contact No.

School                      

Co-ordinator Name & 

Contact No.

1 1/4/2018 Sunday

Name of Dist.                      

Co-ordinator :  
Mr.Ravichandran 9443904315

Sl. No. Visit Date Day Sec
Name of the  Institution 

(School/AWC)

CODE
Category of School 

(Govt/Aided)

Name of CEO :

Mr.Ayyanan THANGAMANI

Mr.Manoharan 9080023489

Chitra Padmavathi

Education Dept Social Welfare Dept Details of MHT

MALE

           RASHTRIYA  BAL  SWASTHYA  KARYAKRAM  (RBSK)

NATIONAL  HEALTH MISSION - CHILD HEALTH SCREENING AND EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES

Advanced Tour Programme for the month of ……………APRIL 2018.

DISTRICT KARUR HUD: KARUR Block: ARAVAKURICHI
MHT (Male / 

Female)



Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon

Forenoon Mariyamman kovil street ICDS 33613010120 GOVT Aravakuruchi 26 30 56 9677507905 9677507905

Afternoon

Forenoon Varikkapatti ICDS 33613010230 GOVT Nandhanur 29 23 52 7639941622 7639941622

Afternoon

Forenoon Enuganur ICDS 33613010106 GOVT Meenatchivalasu 27 30 57 9442548642 9442548642

Afternoon

Forenoon Molapatty ICDS 33613010123 GOVT Seethapatti 34 18 52 8754330758 8754330758

Afternoon

Forenoon Care nager  Mosque ICDS 33613010307 GOVT Papanayakampatty 46 38 84 9626380497 9626380497

Afternoon

Forenoon DEIC

Afternoon

Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon

Forenoon Vengamankudalur ICDS 33613010134 GOVT Vengamangudalur 17 22 39 9952886839 9952886839

Afternoon Thirumanikampatty ICDS 33613010124 GOVT Vengamangudalur 116 14 30 9047980833 9047980833

Forenoon Malaikovilur Lingathuparai ICDS 33613010118 Seethapatti 37 27 64 9629528677 9629528677

Afternoon

Forenoon Dingukal Road ICDS 33613010305 Manmari 57 60 117 9976007224 9976007224

Afternoon

Forenoon Thadakovil ICDS 33613010236 GOVT Periyavalayapatti 26 18 44 9047857649 9047857649

Afternoon

Forenoon Nandhanur ICDS 33613010217 GOVT Nandhanur 26 32 58 9843486382 9843486382

Afternoon

Forenoon Lingamanayakanpatty ICDS 33613010314 GOVT Manmari 27 32 59 9865172304 9865172304

Afternoon

Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon

Forenoon Aravakuruchi Union Office ICDS 33613010103 GOVT Aravakuruchi 30 26 56 7598682598 7598682598

Afternoon
30 30-4-18 Monday

31

28 28-4-18 Saturday

29 29-4-18 Sunday

26 26-4-18 Thursday

27 27-4-18 Friday

24 24-4-18 Tuesday

25 25-4-18 Wednesday

22 22-4-18 Sunday

23 23-4-18 Monday

20 20-4-18 Friday

21 21-4-18 Saturday

18 18-4-18 Wednesday

19 19-4-18 Thursday

16 16-4-18 Monday

17 17-4-18 Tuesday

15 15-4-18 SUNDAY


